
the people’s gallery



CELEBR ATING THE VISUAL ARTS & ARTISTS
The Economic Development Department’s Cultural Arts Division presents 
the People’s Gallery.

Since 2005, Austin City Hall has been an annual showcase for works 

by Austin artists and arts organizations. The People’s Gallery reflects 

the artistic excellence and diversity of Austin. It also promotes the 

City of Austin’s cultural and economic initiatives.  Over 140 artworks 

are displayed throughout City Hall for the enjoyment of residents 

and visitors.   

A diverse panel of three local visual arts professionals served as the 

jury this year: Meena Matocha, Dave McClinton, and Kemi Yemi-Ese. 

The exhibition was managed and designed by Exhibit Coordinator 

Suzanne Burton, with assistance from Penny Rodriguez, and Cultural 

Arts staff.

Thank you to all the artists, galleries and collectors who generously 

loan their art.

HOURS AND ADMISSION
The People’s Gallery is always free and open to all to visit.

The 2020 People’s Gallery will be on display March 6, 2020 through January 

1, 2021,  during regular City Hall hours: 8 a.m. to 5 p.m., Monday – Friday, 

except on official City holidays.

The City of Austin is committed to compliance with the Americans with 
Disabilities Act. Reasonable modifications and equal access to communications 
will be provided upon request. For assistance, please contact Michelle McLaren 
at 512-974-9053 or Relay Texas 7-1-1

1

Austin prides itself on being a capital of arts, creativity, 

and culture not only for our state of Texas, but for the 

United States and the world.  

Spanning three floors of City Hall; the People’s Gallery 

showcases Austin talent. The exhibition encourages 

public dialogue, enjoyment of visual art and support for 

local artists. Remember that anyone can be a collector. 

Many of the works are for sale, and all proceeds go to 

the artists.  

We hope that you will visit the exhibition throughout 

the year, and encourage your family and friends to do 

the same.  

Sincerely,

Steve Adler 

Mayor, City of Austin

AustinTexas.gov/PeoplesGallery | @PeoplesGalleryATX



FE ATURED THIS YE AR
The 2020 exhibition includes a special selection of 2D artworks from Arc 

of the Capital Area, located on the first floor. The Arc of the Capital Area, 

a nonprofit organization, is committed to empowering Central Texans 

with intellectual and developmental disabilities and their families through 

compassionate case management and innovative programs. The Art 

Education and Gallery program at The Arc of the Capital area supports 

individuals they serve to explore artistic mediums and create artwork 

that is professionally shown and sold at art shows, local businesses, and 

online.  www.arcaustin.org

THE PEOPLE’S CHOICE
Each year the public is invited to vote for their favorite artworks. Gallery 

visitors can submit their top three choices by paper ballot. The ballots and 

ballot box are located in the second floor lobby of City Hall. Each person is 

allowed only one ballot, and no anonymous ballots will be accepted. “The 

People’s Choice” is selected from among the top-recommended artworks 

each year. 

Voting ends October 30, 2020, and the winner will be announced at the 

opening reception of the 2021 People’s Gallery exhibition. 

SUPPORT AUSTIN ARTISTS
Many of the works in the exhibition are for sale by the artists. Pricing and 

contact information are included in the gallery guides, which may be found in 

the second floor lobby. Sales are transacted directly through the artists.

To receive information about future calls for entries, call (512) 

974-7700 or sign up for the Cultural Arts Division e-newsletter at 

www.austincreates.com.

2

1ST FLOOR



4

1. �Christy Stallop, Council District 10 
Ganador, (located on the Plaza), Metal armature, polystyrene, recycled bicycle tires, 
Super Sculpey, acrylic paint, 2019 
christystallop.com, $5,000

2. J�ohn Sager, Council District 6 
Flora Forma, Assemblage: piano board, antique clock case, silverware case, 2012 
davisgalleryaustin.com/artist/john-sager, $500

3. �Andrew Long, Council District 3 
Beginning of Something, Acrylic on canvas, 2019 
andrewlong.net, $9,000

4. �Shruti Mehta, Council District 6 
Tulsi Pooja, Mixed media, 2019 
shrutimehta6268@gmail.com, $1,295

5. �Angela Navarro, Council District 10 
Green is Coming Back (Slowly), Acrylic and chalk paint on canvas, 2019 
angelanavarroart.com, $3,000

6. �Yasmin Youssef, Council District 1 
Flora, Mixed media, 2017 
yasmin.ws, $2,100

7. �Janice Anderson 
The Shapes of Sound, Book covers and pages, paper, wood, pencil, 2018 
austinartists71west.com, $2,000

8. �Janice Anderson  
Letting Go, Book covers and pages, paper, wood, pencil, markers, 2018 
austinartists71west.com, $2,000

9. �Janice Anderson  
Not My Monkeys, Books and book pages, paper, wood, color pencil, 2018 
austinartists71west.com, $800

10. �JJ Priour 
Rise and Fall, Limestone and glass, 2017 
priourstudio.com, $8,000

11. �JJ Priour 
Tempest, Limestone and glass, 2019 
priourstudio.com, $7,000

PC12. �Ryan Montgomery, Council District 8 
Buttermilk Pie, Oil on canvas, 2015 
Collection of the City of Austin. PEOPLE’S CHOICE 2016 
sandisonmontgomery.com, Not For Sale

12. �Cheryl Latimer  
Horse, Cement, 2016 
cheryllatimerart@gmail.com, $2,000

13. �Owen Dodgen, Council District 9 
Tracy, Oil on canvas, 2019 
owenmaxdodgen.squarespace.com, $4,950

14. �David K., Council District 7 
Willie Riding a Chicken, Acrylic on canvas, 2019 
Courtesy of The Arc of the Capital Area 
arcaustin.org, $500

15. �Annie F., Council District 7 
Twin Horses, Acrylic on canvas, 2019 
Courtesy of The Arc of the Capital Area 
arcaustin.org, $350

16. ��Kate C., Council District 7 
Mirror, Acrylic on canvas, 2018 Courtesy of The Arc of the Capital Area 
arcaustin.org, $300

17. �Zach C., Council District 7 
Barton Springs, Acrylic on canvas, 2019 Courtesy of The Arc of the Capital Area 
arcaustin.org, $350

18. �Glenn N., Council District 7 
Blue Horses, Acrylic on canvas, 2018 Courtesy of The Arc of the Capital Area 
arcaustin.org, $250

19. �Maggie Z., Council District 7 
Lively Lion, Acrylic on canvas, 2019 Courtesy of The Arc of the Capital Area 
arcaustin.org, $200

20. �Shae H., Council District 7 
Rainbow, Acrylic on canvas, 2018 Courtesy of The Arc of the Capital Area 
arcaustin.org, $300

21. �Andy M., Council District 7 
John Cena, Acrylic on canvas, 2018 Courtesy of The Arc of the Capital Area 
arcaustin.org, $250

5

1st floor



6

2ND FLOOR22. �Nancy D., Council District 7 
Dancer, Acrylic on canvas, 2018 Courtesy of The Arc of the Capital Area 
arcaustin.org, $350

23. �Tala S., Council District 7 
Austin Starry Night, Acrylic on canvas, 2018 Courtesy of The Arc of the Capital Area 
arcaustin.org, $600

24. �Emily D., Council District 7 
Texas Cowboy, Acrylic on canvas, 2019 Courtesy of The Arc of the Capital Area 
arcaustin.org, $175

25. �Michael D., Council District 7 
Kiwi Man, Acrylic on canvas, 2019 Courtesy of The Arc of the Capital Area 
arcaustin.org, $350

26. �Da’vere H., Council District 7 
Owl, Acrylic on canvas, 2018 Courtesy of The Arc of the Capital Area 
arcaustin.org, $150

27. �Jessica A., Council District 7 
Purple Flower, Acrylic on canvas, 2018 Courtesy of The Arc of the Capital Area 
arcaustin.org, $150

28. �Sharon Keshishian, Council District 3 
Neon Bench, Neon, acrylic, aluminum, 2019 
rachel@ionart.com, $12,000

29. �Camille Woods, Council District 5 
With You My Well Is Full, Acrylic, 2019 
cvwoods@gmail.com, $10,000

30. �Flip Solomon, Council District 9 
Windows To The Soul:  The Atlas Moth,  
Framed archival print (from original pen and ink), 2017 
flipsolomon.com, $300

31. �Michael Bullock, Council District 9 
PORTAL VIII, Archival Chromogenic print, 2019 
michaelabullock.com, $550

32. �Marlene Llanes, Council District 10 
Stronger Roots, Oil on canvas, 2017 
marlenellanes.com, $2,000



8 9

2nd floor

33. �Lee Edwards, Council District 9 
Wooden Fruit, Wood and metal, 2019 
ledwards.phd@att.net / instagram:leetedwards, $2,500

34.� Renee Lai, Council District 9 
Barrier I, Graphite on canvas, 2019 
www.reneelai.com, $1,500

PC1. �Hank Waddell  
West Texas Beach Ball, Mesquite, 2004 
Collection of the City of Austin. PEOPLE’S CHOICE 2005 
hankwaddell.com, Not For Sale

35. �Lana Waldrep-Appl 
Somewhere in Bexar, Oil on shaped panel, 2019 
lanawaldrep.com, $2,500

36. �Barbara Irwin, Council District 6 
In the Garden Series - The Gardener, Found object/assemblage, 2015 
foundobjectart.com, Not For Sale

37. �Francesca Simonite, Council District 9 
Protest Piece, Charcoal and prisma color on paper, 2019 
francescasimonite.com, $375

38. �Herbert Walker III, Council District 6 
Twice in a Lifetime, Graphite and acrylic on (reclaimed) concrete panel, 2018 
hw3art.com, $1,300

39. �JC Amorrortu 
SuperNova N1, Oils, 2018 
instagram.com/observ_er, $800

40. �Loda Choo, Council District 8 
<Infinite Finity; Space> No.1, Epson luster printed, acrylic printing, 2019 
lodaphoto.com, $3,500

41. �Steve Bernal, Council District 9 
Echoes, Oil on canvas, 2018 
stevebernalmusic.com, $2,000

42. �John Christensen, Council District 9 
Hunger 2, Mixed media, 2018 
christensen-oko.com, $2,500

PC9. �Bethany Cobb, Council District 4 
We Regret To Inform You…, Cotton sateen, netting, and cotton thread, 2010 
Collection of the City of Austin. PEOPLE’S CHOICE 2013 
bethanycobb@live.com, Not For Sale

43. �Valerie Chaussonnet, Council District 5 
Ascension, for Jessi Combs, Steel, 2019 
valeriechaussonnet.com, Not For Sale

44. �Margaret Henkels, Council District 3 
Austin Towers, Low-Fire ceramics with oil stick, 2018 
margarethenkels.com, $500

45. �Evan Horn, Council District 1 
Stone Bloom, Unglazed ceramic, 2019 
evanhorn.com, $3,800

46. �Corolyn Holub, Council District 10 
Ophelia, Oil on canvas, 2019 
corolynholubart.com, $600

47. �Rory Hejtmanek  
The Departure, Digital photograph on archival pigment print, 2019 
roryhejtmanek.com, $350

48. �Flip Solomon, Council District 9 
The Future, Original pen and ink on watercolor paper, 2018 
flipsolomon.com, $1,250

49. �J Muzacz, Council District 9 
Classic Pink Impala (Serape No.1), Woven cotton blanket, 2018 
jmuzacz.com, $2,400

50. �Angela Navarro, Council District 10 
What We Carry on Our Shoulders, Acrylic and chalk paint on canvas, 2019 
angelanavarroart.com, $3,000

51. �Beatrice Baldwin, Council District 10 
The River Runs to the Sea, Acrylic on canvas with ink, 2019 
beatricebaldwin.com, $2,500

52. �Christina Green-Martinez, Council District 3 
The Egret, Acrylic on canvas, 2019 
chrisgmartinez@hotmail.com, $1,500



10 11

2nd floor

53. �Litzy Rea Valdez, Council District 1 
Boundless, Acrylic on canvas, 2018 
Litzy.ReaValdez@gmail.com, Not For Sale

54. �Jason Baker, Council District 3 
The Tree of Life, Acrylic on canvas, 2018 
jasonbakerartistry@gmail.com, Not For Sale

55. �Brian Wootan, Council District 1 
Banded Iron, Oil on canvas, 2019 
brianwootan.net, $3,000

56. �Jeffrey Primeaux, Council District 5 
Summer Day, Acrylic on canvas, 2018 
jeffreyprimeaux.com, $1,900

57. �Alicia Philley, Council District 5 
Family Car II, Acrylic on birch panel, 2019 
aliciaphilley.com, $3,600

58. �Tom Suhler, Council District 5 
Life in the Clouds #3, Photographic print dye sublimation on metal, 2017 
tomsuhlerfineart.com, $1,200

59. �Jane Helslander, Council District 6 
Surfa Rosa, Oil and acrylic on canvas, 2018 
Janehelslander.com, $5,500

60. �Steve Bernal, Council District 9 
Three Veins, Oil and graphite on canvas, 2018 
stevebernalmusic.com, $1,000

61. �Dianne Sonnenberg, Council District 6 
Embrace, Mixed media, 2018 
DianneSonnenberg.com, $1,800

62. �Dianne Sonnenberg, Council District 6 
Exposed, Mixed media, 2019 
DianneSonnenberg.com, $2,200

63. �Laura Sturtz 
Concentric, Steel, paint, 2018 
artist123.com, $590

64. �Sharon Keshishian, Council District 3 
Fish Walkers, Neon, aluminum, vinyl, paint, stained glass, 2019 
rachel@ionart.com, $14,000

65. �Shanny Lott, Council District 10 
A Venture, Recycled soda cans, 2019 
shannysstudio.com, $8,000

66. �Matthew Magruder, Council District 4 
Power #1, Linocut print, 2019 
me@matthewmagruder.com, $500

67. ��Kenny Braun, Council District 10 
Sunburst, Digital pigment print, 2019 
kennybraun.com, $1,750

68. �Kenny Braun, Council District 10 
Beside Herself, Digital pigment print, 2019 
kennybraun.com, $1,750

69. �Jason Buchanan, Council District 6 
Try, Try Again, Graphite on paper, 2018 
jasonbuchanan.art, $500

70. �Hayley Morrison, Council District 5 
The Learned Hand, Watercolor, marbled paper, acrylic paint on paper, 2019 
hayley.co, $595

71. �Daryl Howard, Council District 8 
Even the Full Moon Listens to Falling Water, Traditional Japanese woodblock 
print, 2019 
darylhoward.com, $2,150

72. �Nancy Grobe, Council District 8 
El Guitarron, Oil on canvas, 2019 
NancyGrobe.com, Not For Sale

73. �Hilary Christensen, Council District 8 
Southwest Hills, Discarded toys, beads, buttons, and Legos in a repurposed 
frame, 2018 
hilarychristensen.com, $675

74. �Avery Orendorf, Council District 9 
Forever and a Day Away, Ink and latex on canvas, 2020 
averyodesign.com, $3,600

75. �Phillip Wade, Council District 9 
The Grackle and The Deer, Acrylic on canvas, 2019 
phillipwade.net, $900



12 13

2nd floor

76. �Dwight Benignus, Council District 4 
Ellen, Oil on canvas, 2016 
dwightbenign.us, Not For Sale

77. �Jonas Criscoe, Council District 7 
Polycarbon Breakdown, Mixed media on panel, 2018 
jonascriscoe.com, $1,050

78. �B Shawn Cox, Council District 9 
Blue By U, Oil and acrylic on fabric, 2019 
bshawncox.com, $1,000

79. ��Ed Malcik, Council District 9 
Downtown Couple, Archival inkjet print, 2015 
edmalcikphotography.com, $650

80. �David Mills, Council District 6 
Sound Tree, Metal and paint, 2020 
davidmillsart.com, $6,500

PC10. �Shalena White, Council District 2 
Mountain Laurel Mandala II, Mountain Laurel seeds and sewing pins, 2013 
Collection of the City of Austin. PEOPLE’S CHOICE 2014 
shalenawhite.com, Not For Sale

81. �Alan Disparte, Council District 10 
Slipp, Acrylic and spray paint on canvas, 2018 
alandisparte.com, $1,800

82. �Max Voss-Nester, Council District 10 
Barton Springs, Oil on panel, 2019 
maxvoss-nester.com, $5,000

83. �Kim Van Dyke 
Aqua Nova, Acrylic and latex paint on canvas, 2018 
kvstudio.com, $1,000

PC3. �Martha Gannon, Council District 9 
View From the Mayor’s Window, Metallic prints, stainless steel and Plexiglass, 
2005 
Collection of the City of Austin. PEOPLE’S CHOICE 2007 
marthagannon.com, Not For Sale

84. �David Mills, Council District 6 
Time  In A Major, Mixed media/Hand-cut Pink Floyd record album covers, 2018 
www.davidmillsart.com, $4,950

85. �Cristina White-Jones  
Out of The Darkness and Into The Light, Mixed media, 2019 
cristinawhitejones.com, $2,285

86. �Roland Garcia, Council District 1 
Popcorn, Acrylic, 2017 
facebook.com/roland.garcia.921, $1,250

PC8. �Jim Beckett (1945-2016), Council District 8 
Lady Bird Lake: Morning Light, Archival inkjet print, 2011 
Collection of the City of Austin. PEOPLE’S CHOICE 2012, Not For Sale

87. ��Shannon Fannin, Council District 6 
1952 Fiat Topolino, Acrylic on cotton canvas, 2019 
shanfannin.com, $5,000

88. �Richard Ewen  
L’Avenue, Watercolor on paper, 2013 
instagram.com/r58ewen, $2,400

89. �Glenda Adkinson, Council District 10 
Tea Tells, Hibiscus tea leaves, deconstructed domestic and commercial teabags, 
soft gel, tea-stained paper, found elements, archival varnish on wood panel, 
2019 
glendaadkinson.com, $525

90. �Cristina White-Jones 
Tell Me Your Story and I’ll Tell You Mine, Mixed media, 2019 
cristinawhitejones.com, $3,015

91. �A. Tenille West,  
FLORAL SEA: Textile Print #1 of the Achromatic Series: Kept Within, graphite, 
micron pens, copic markers, and gold inking, 2019 
floralsea.co, $3,700

92. �Stacy Silva, Council District 1 
Wounded by The World, Acrylic, 2019 
instagram.com/nvtureofmind, $1,000

93. �Sarah Bork, Council District 5 
Girls Gotta Eat - Tension Queen, HD metal print mounted on acrylic, 2019 
sarahborkhamilton.com, $1,500

94. �Samuel Smith, Council District 6 
Looking for Change, Oil on canvas, 2017 
samuelksmith.com, $2,500



14 15

2nd floor

95. �Ricardo Robles  
Horses Touch, Oil on canvas, 2019 
roblesfineart.com, $1,100

96. �Larry Akers, Council District 5 
Gather Round in Circles, Steel, aluminum, wood, alkyd, LED, 2019 
eyeplaystudio.net, $1,000

97. �Nathan Nordstrom, Council District 2 
Bloom, Aerosol on canvas, 2019 
slokeone.com, $2,000

98. �Laura Thomas, Council District 9 
Photosynthesis, Acrylic and paper on canvas, 2019 
laurathomasart.co.uk, $1,800

99. �Jason Baker, Council District 3 
Omnia et Nihil, Acrylic on particle board, 2018 
jasonbakerartistry@gmail.com, Not For Sale

100. �Ricardo Robles  
Best of All, Oil on canvas, 2019 
roblesfineart.com, $450

101. �Abiodun Bakare, Council District 10 
Mother Love, Acrylic on canvas, 2014 
bakareart.com, $1,200

PC15. �Nancy Hoover, Council District 10 
Giving Directions, Mixed media, 2018 
Collection of the City of Austin. PEOPLE’S CHOICE 2019 
ndhartist@aol.com, Not For Sale

PC4. �Roy Mata, Council District 8 
Buba at Barton Springs, Photographic C-Print, 2003 
roymataphotography.com, Not For Sale

102. �Nathan Burgess, Council District 9 
Hermosa, Oil on linen, 2019 
nathanjamesburgess.com, $2,250

103. �Saul Jerome San Juan, Council District 1 
Pitts, Oil, alkyd, and graphite on canvas, 2019 
sauljerome.com, $800

104. �Lauren Jahnke 
Actions Speak Louder Than Words, Mixed media, 2019 
LRJdesigns.com, $400

105. �Sara Jane Parsons, Council District 9 
Self Portrait, Watercolor on paper, 2019 
Courtesy of the Artist and The Association of Mouth and Foot Painting Artists 
sarajaneparsons.com, Not For Sale

106. �Michael Bullock, Council District 9 
PORTAL XIII, Archival Chromogenic print, 2019 
michaelabullock.com, $750

107. �Lys Santamaria, Council District 7 
Ancestral Self-Portrait, Fabric, beads, colored pencils, 2018 
lyssantamaria.com, $5,000

PC2. �Benge Elliott Jr.  
Three Sheep, Steel, 2003 
Collection of the City of Austin. PEOPLE’S CHOICE 2006 
rr12ironworks.com, Not For Sale



16

3RD FLOOR



18
19

3rd floor

108. �Sean Lott 
Little Princess, Acrylic paint, 2019 
instagram.com/seanlottart, Not For Sale

109. �Jessica Fontenot, Council District 9 
Oakwood Cemetery, Oil, paper on Masonite, 2017 
jessicafontenot.com, Not For Sale

		
110. �Lucas Aoki, Council District 9 

Inner Twine, Oil on canvas, 2018 
lucasaoki.com, $6,600

PC13. �Vy Ngo, Council District 8 
Blue, Oil and acrylic, 2016 
Collection of the City of Austin. PEOPLE’S CHOICE 2017 
vyngostudio.com, Not For Sale

111. �Suzanne Koett, Council District 5 
Track 11: Invisible Moment, Cyanotype on archival watercolor paper, 2019 
suzannekoett.com, $400

112. �Suzanne Koett, Council District 5 
Track 2: Someone’s, Cyanotype on archival watercolor paper, 2019 
suzannekoett.com, $400

113. �Neena Buxani, Council District 10 
Durga Mata, Acrylic on canvas, 2019 
neenabuxani.com, $2,000

114. �Ky MacPherson, Council District 4 
Star12, Cedar, 2019 
kymacpherson@yahoo.com, Not For Sale

115. �Rakhee Jain, Council District 9 
Gossip Girls, Aluminum print, 2019 
rakhee.jain@gmail.com, $900

PC14. �Ric Nelson, Council District 1 
The Head, Mixed media, 2017 
Collection of the City of Austin. PEOPLE’S CHOICE 2018 
heyricnelson@gmail.com, Not For Sale

116. �Mary Day Long, Council District 1 
Wonder, Archival digital print, 2019 
marydaylong.com, $950

PC7. �Shawn Smith, Council District 10 
Vicious Venue, Mixed media, 2008 
Collection of the City of Austin. PEOPLE’S CHOICE 2011 
shawnsmithart.com, Not For Sale

117. �Brian Joseph, Council District 8 
She, Acrylic on canvas, 2019 
bydeeartgallery@gmail.com, $1,500

118. �Javier Gonzalez, Council District 3 
Untitled, Inkjet print, 2019 
javiglzphotography.com, $120

119. �Samuel Smith, Council District 6 
Travelin’ Musicians Need Strings and Things, Oil on canvas, 2015 
samuelksmith.com, $2,500

120. �Jamie Pettit 
Underlying Issues, Mixed media on wood panel, 2019 
dancingwaterstudio.com, $295

121. �Aubree Dale, Council District 7 
Untitled 03: Mindless Painting While Listening to Podcasts About Murder, Oil on 
wood panel, 2019 
aubreedale.com, $700

122. �Stephanie Jimenez Schiller, Council District 2 
Hola, Austin, Gouache watercolor, Prismacolor pencils and ink on Arches hot 
press paper, 2018 
voguevignette.com, Not For Sale

PC6. �Caprice Pierucci, Council District 9 
Birch Cascade, Birch and pine, 2009 
Collection of the City of Austin. PEOPLE’S CHOICE 2010 
capricepierucci.com, Not For Sale

123. �Justin Shepherd 
Coral Sea, Oil on canvas (giclee), 2017 
myearthworld.com, $4,800

124. �Vy Ngo, Council District 8 
EM’s Bloom, Acrylic, graphite, and oil, 2019 
vyngostudio.com, $1,850

125. �April Garcia, Council District 1 
La Primavera, Soft sculpture, 2019 
www.abrilgarcia.com, $177



20 21

3rd floor

PC11. �Lawrence Jolly, Council District 6 
Sedona Lake, Oil on canvas, 2014 
Collection of the City of Austin. PEOPLE’S CHOICE 2015 
lawrencejolly.com, Not For Sale

126. �Lindsay Palmer  
Untitled #1, Canvas, latch hook, clothes, wood, 2019 
lindsayjpalmer.com, $300

127. �Catherine Malloy  
Digital Persona: Elizabeth in Pink, Oil on canvas, 2019 
malloycathy@gmail.com, $300

128. �Catherine Malloy 
Digital Persona: John, Oil on canvas, 2019 
malloycathy@gmail.com, Not For Sale

PC5. �James Tisdale, Council District 1 
Squirrely, Terracotta, 2008 
Collection of the City of Austin. PEOPLE’S CHOICE 2009 
jamestisdale.com, Not For Sale

129. �Sharon Keshishian, Council District 3 
Nautilus, Neon, steel, aluminum, stained glass, 2018 
rachel@ionart.com, $25,000

		



ARTIST INDEX
All artworks are numbered according to location, starting in the 1st floor atrium and ending on 

the 3rd floor. 

A., Jessica			  27

Adkinson, Glenda		  89

Akers, Larry		  96

Amorrortu, JC		  39

Anderson, Janice		  7, 8, 9

Aoki, Lucas		  110

Bakare, Abiodun		  101

Baker, Jason		  54, 99

Baldwin, Beatrice		  51

Beckett (1945-2016), Jim	 PC8

Benignus, Dwight		  76

Bernal, Steve		  41, 60

Bork, Sarah		  93

Braun, Kenny		  67, 68

Buchanan, Jason		  69

Bullock, Michael		  31, 106

Burgess, Nathan		  102

Buxani, Neena		  113

C., Kate			   16

C., Zach			   17

Chaussonnet, Valerie	 43

Choo, Loda		  40

Christensen, Hilary		  73

Christensen, John		  42

Cobb, Bethany		  PC9

Cox, B Shawn		  78

Criscoe, Jonas		  77

D., Emily			   24

D., Michael		  25

D., Nancy			   22

Dale, Aubree		  121

Disparte, Alan		  81

Dodgen, Owen		  13

Edwards, Lee		  33

Elliott Jr., Benge		  PC2

Ewen, Richard		  88

F., Annie			   15

Fannin, Shannon		  87

Fontenot, Jessica		  109

Gannon, Martha		  PC3

Garcia, April		  125

Garcia, Roland		  86

Gonzalez, Javier		  118

Green-Martinez, Christina	 52

Grobe, Nancy		  72

H., Da’vere		  26

H., Shae			   20

Hejtmanek, Rory		  47

Helslander, Jane		  59

Henkels, Margaret		  44

Holub, Corolyn		  46

Hoover, Nancy		  PC15

Horn, Evan		  45

Howard, Daryl		  71

Irwin, Barbara		  36

Jahnke, Lauren		  104

Jain, Rakhee		  115

Jolly, Lawrence		  PC11

Joseph, Brian		  117

K., David			   14

Keshishian, Sharon		  28, 64, 129

Koett, Suzanne		  111, 112

Lai, Renee			  34

Latimer, Cheryl		  12

ARTIST 		             ARTWORK # ARTIST 		              ARTWORK #

22

People’s Choice selections are numbered PC1–PC14 and are located on all three floors.

23

ARTIST 		             ARTWORK # ARTIST 		              ARTWORK #

Llanes, Marlene		  32

Long, Andrew		  3

Long, Mary Day		  116

Lott, Sean			  108

Lott, Shanny		  65

M., Andy			   21

MacPherson, Ky		  114

Magruder, Matthew		 66

Malcik, Ed			  79

Malloy, Catherine		  127, 128

Mata, Roy			  PC4

Mehta, Shruti		  4

Mills, David		  80, 84

Montgomery, Ryan		  PC12

Morrison, Hayley		  70

Muzacz, J 			  49

N., Glenn			   18

Navarro, Angela		  5, 50

Nelson, Ric		  PC14

Ngo, Vy			   PC13, 124

Nordstrom, Nathan		  97

Orendorf, Avery		  74

Palmer, Lindsay		  126

Parsons, Sara Jane		  105

Pettit, Jamie		  120

Philley, Alicia		  57

Pierucci, Caprice		  PC6

Primeaux, Jeffrey		  56

Priour, JJ			   10, 11

Rea Valdez, Litzy		  53

Robles, Ricardo		  95, 100

S., Tala			   23

Sager, John		  2

San Juan, Saul Jerome	 103

Santamaria, Lys		  107

Schiller, Stephanie Jimenez	 122

Shepherd, Justin		  123

Silva, Stacy		  92

Simonite, Francesca		  37

Smith, Samuel		  94, 119

Smith, Shawn		  PC7

Solomon, Flip		  30, 48

Sonnenberg, Dianne		 61, 62

Stallop, Christy		  1

Sturtz, Laura		  63

Suhler, Tom		  58

Thomas, Laura		  98

Tisdale, James		  PC5

Van Dyke, Kim		  83

Voss-Nester, Max		  82

Waddell, Hank		  PC1

Wade, Phillip		  75

Waldrep-Appl, Lana		  35

Walker III, Herbert		  38

West, A. Tenille		  91

White, Shalena		  PC10

White-Jones, Cristina	 85, 90

Woods, Camille		  29

Wootan, Brian		  55

Youssef, Yasmin		  6

Z., Maggie			  19



24

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS
Thank you to all the people, artists and organizations  

that help to make the People’s Gallery happen, especially:

Austin Artists

Jurors: 

Dave McClinton

Kemi Yemi-Ese

Meena Matocha

City Staff:

ATXN

City Hall Building Services

City Hall Communications and Technology Management

City Hall Custodial

City Hall Security

Economic Development Department

Cultural Arts staff

Exhibit Coordinator Suzanne Burton

Program Associate Penny Rodriguez 

AustinTexas.gov/PeoplesGallery | @PeoplesGalleryATX

the people’s gallery



ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT


	_GoBack
	_GoBack

